

HOUSE AMENDMENT NO. _____
TO
HOUSE AMENDMENT NO. _____

Offered By

1 AMEND House Amendment No. _____ to House Committee Substitute for Senate Substitute for
2 Senate Committee Substitute for Senate Bill Nos. 865 & 866, Page 1, Line 4, by deleting all of said
3 line and inserting in lieu thereof the following:
4

5 "376.525 The highest rate that a health care provider shall accept as payment in full for
6 health care services from an uninsured individual or an individual not utilizing insurance to pay for
7 such services shall be no greater than the lowest rate that the provider accepts from a health carrier
8 or Medicare as payment in full for the same or similar health care services.

9 404.1100. Sections 404.1100 to 404.1110 shall be known and may be cited as the"; and
10

11 Further amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references
12 accordingly.
13

14 THIS AMENDS 4556H07.29H.

Standing Action Taken _____ Date _____

Select Action Taken _____ Date _____